
Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> 

FW: FW: 8BD-ARV1116- Drilling Training Project
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu < licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org> Mon, Nov 18, 2013 at 11:03 AM 
To: phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca 

From: Christine Wilson [mailto:Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca] 
Sent: Friday, September 27, 2013 2:42 PM
To: Ed Murphy
Cc: Phyllis Beaulieu
Subject: Re: FW: 8BD-ARV1116- Drilling Training Project

Good Afternoon Ed,

I was looking through my email and see this response from you with regards to my email. I must 
apologize, I never saw this email prior to this. Clearly it was an oversight on my part BUT luckily I heard 
through the grape vine that the program was moved to the garage.

So lets talk next steps as for the water authorization. From the information in your email below it seems 
that this license is no longer needed? Realistically the longer this license is active the more money it will 
cost the hamlet for the administration fees. Also as per the terms and conditions of the license an annual 
report is to be submitted annually regardless of the activities underway.

Let me know when you are available next week and I can set a meeting and we can run through all the 
necessary steps.

Again, apologies on the lateness in my response!
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Christine Wilson

Water Resource Officer- Kivalliq Region

Field Operations Unit

Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada

Nunavut Regional Office

P.O. Box 100

Iqaluit, Nunavut X0A 0H0

Ph:867-975-4296

Fx: 867-979-6445

>>> "Ed Murphy" <arviatsao@qiniq.com> 7/5/2013 4:00 PM >>>

Hi Christine,

Thanks for your email. I believe that we should probably discuss this a little prior to your arrival. The drill 
training site has been moved to an indoor facility (an old hamlet garage) and the water that it uses is 
supplied by our hamlet water trucks through a tank. The  drill operates within the hamlet and is 
coordinated by the hamlet so I would think that it should come under that license. Last year we supplied 
water over an 8 week period and this year we have one course planned which equates to supplying 
water for four weeks.

Originally this was set up outside and operated independently drawing water from a small pond but that 
ended about two years ago if my memory is correct!

Please give me a call at your convenience,

Thanks,  Ed

Ed Murphy

SAO

Hamlet of Arviat

O: 867-857-2841

C: 867-857-6731
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F: 867-857-2519

From: Samantha Ussak [mailto:arviatjobs@gmail.com] 
Sent: July-05-13 2:02 PM
To: Ed Murphy
Subject: Fwd: 8BD-ARV1116- Drilling Training Project

here's the info.

Samantha

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Christine Wilson <Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>
Date: Thu, Jul 4, 2013 at 4:26 PM
Subject: 8BD-ARV1116- Drilling Training Project
To: arviatjobs@gmail.com

Good Afternoon,

Please find attached a copy of an introduction letter from the Drilling Training Project 8BD-ARV1116.

Also attached is a annual reporting form and guide which will assist in Annual reports required under 
Part B item two (2) of your license.

Also find attached a copy of your water license. I recommend you review and have a copy available for 
the operators under this license during the inspection.

I will need some one to meet with me in the afternoon on Friday the 12th for a short amount of time. 
Please provide me with contact information for a person who is familiar with the project.

Thank you in advance for you cooperation, please do not hesitate to contact me 222-6482

Christine Wilson

Resource Management Officer, Field Operations Unit

Aboriginal Affairs 

Nunavut Regional Office
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P.O. Box 100

Iqaluit, Nunavut X0A 0H0

Ph:867-975-4296

Fx: 867-979-6445

-- 

Samantha Ussak
Training and Employment Coordinator
Hamlet of Arviat
PO Box 150
Arviat, NU  X0C 0E0
Ph. (867) 857-2920
Email: arviatjobs@gmail.com
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